AUGUST
Mon — Thurs
Wednesday

SEPTEMBER
Tuesday
Wednesday

OCTOBER
Friday

NOVEMBER
Friday

Monday

Wed, Thurs, & Fri

DECEMBER
Wednesday
Thursday

JANUARY

Monday
Monday
Thurs & Fri

FEBRUARY
Monday

MARCH
Thursday

APRIL
Friday
Mon — Fri

MAY
Wednesday
Thurs & Fri

Epworth Preschool will close for inclement weather as necessary for safety. We do not always follow Durham Public
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EPWORTH PRESCHOOL CALENDAR

26, 27, 28, 29
28

w

18

1
11
27,28 & 29

18
19
20-30

1-3

20

30&31

17

19

10
13-17

20
21& 22

Teacher Workdays
Parent Orientation (beginning at 6:30pm or 7pm,
depending on class)

First day of school for T/Th, T/Th/F, 4 day, and 5 day classes
First day of school for M/W and M/W/F classes

No School/Professional Development

Teacher Workday
Veterans Day Holiday
Thanksgiving Holiday

Christmas Sing-a-long Program (school closes at noon)
Teacher Workday
Holiday Break

Holiday Break

School reopens

MLK Holiday

Parent/Teacher conferences (school closed for students)

Teacher Workday

Teacher Workday

Good Friday
Spring Break

Last day of school
Teacher Workdays

Inclement Weather Policy:

Schools on all weather-related closings, but as a general guide, Epworth will be closed if DPS is closed.



